Code Nominal
inch
I.D
(mm)
O.D
(mm)
Pressure (bar) Weight
(Kg/m)
Length
(m)
Working  Burst
RWS-05-050/3M 2” 50.8 62.0 5 15 1.755 3.0
RWS-05-050/4.5M 2” 50.8 62.0 5 15 1.755 4.5
RWS-05-050/6M 2” 50.8 62.0 5 15 1.755 6.0
RWS-05-050/7.5M 2” 50.8 62.0 5 15 1.755 7.5
RWS-05-075/3M 3” 76.2 87.0 5 15 2.556 3.0
RWS-05-075/4.5M 3” 76.2 87.0 5 15 2.556 4.5
RWS-05-075/6M 3” 76.2 87.0 5 15 2.556 6.0
RWS-05-075/7.5M 3” 76.2 87.0 5 15 2.556 7.5
RWS-05-100/3M 4” 101.6 114.0 5 15 3.993 3.0
RWS-05-100/4.5M 4” 101.6 114.0 5 15 3.993 4.5
RWS-05-100/6M 4” 101.6 114.0 5 15 3.993 6.0
RWS-05-100/7.5M 4” 101.6 114.0 5 15 3.993 7.5
RWS-05-125/4.5M 5” 127.0 140.0 5 15 5.235 4.5
RWS-05-125/6M 5” 127.0 140.0 5 15 5.235 6.0
RWS-05-125/7.5M 5” 127.0 140.0 5 15 5.235 7.5
RWS-05-150/4.5M 6” 152.0 166.0 5 15 7.150 4.5
RWS-05-150/6M 6” 152.0 166.0 5 15 7.150 6.0
RWS-05-150/7.5M 6” 152.0 166.0 5 15 7.150 7.5
RWS-05-200/4.5M 8” 203.2 220.0 5 15 10.976 4.5
RWS-05-200/6M 8” 203.2 220.0 5 15 10.976 6.0
RWS-05-200/7.5M 8” 203.2 220.0 5 15 10.976 7.5
RWS-05-250/4.5M 10” 254.0 270.0 5 15 14.438 4.5
RWS-05-250/6M 10” 254.0 270.0 5 15 14.438 6.0
RWS-05-250/7.5M 10” 254.0 270.0 5 15 14.438 7.5
RWS-05-300/4.5M 12” 304.8 323.0 5 15 16.506 4.5
RWS-05-300/6M 12” 304.8 323.0 5 15 16.506 6.0
RWS-05-300/7.5M 12” 304.8 323.0 5 15 16.506 7.5
CORR WATER SUCTION HOSE WITH CUFF END 5 BAR
Rubber suction hose used for the transfer of fluid water in water slurry medium in negative
pressure applications. 6 or 7.5 meter lengths for ease to handle and good bend radius.
Tube: Black color of NR blend compound.
Cover: Black color of NR blend compound. Abrasion and weather resistant.
Reinforcement: Multiple layer of high tensile synthetic cord and supported with helix wire.
Temperature: -20°C to +80°C
Safety Factor: 3:1
APPLICATION
CONSTRUCTION